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,Surface Location (SL1),

H1,Exploration licence data header file,
H2,Version 1,
H3,Generated ,12-Aug-11
H4,Reporting period end_date,13-Aug-11
H5,State,TAS
H6,Tenement_name,EL6_2010
H7,Tenement_holder,ABx4 Pty Ltd
H8,Project_name,Cleveland
H9,Map_sheet_number 250000,
H10,Map_sheet_number 100000,
H11,Map_sheet_number 25000,
H12,Start_date_of_data_acquisition,14-Sep-10
H13,End_date_of_data_acquisition,13-Aug-11
H14,Data_format,SL1
H15,Number_of_data_records,1,,,,,,,,
H16,Date_of_metadata_update,12-Aug-11, ,,,,,,,
H17,FileNames,,,,,,,,,
H18,Location_data_file,EL62010_2011_A_02_SurfaceLocations.txt,,,,,,,,
H19,Assay_data_file,EL62010_2011_A_04_DownholeGeochem.txt,,,,,,,,
H20,Surveying Instrument,GPS,,,,,,,,
H21,Surveying Company,Als Chemex,,,,,,,,
H22,hole_id,Northing,Easting,Elev,max_Depth,Latitude,Longitude,Azimuth,Dip,Drill_Code
D1,PW004,5382167,522552,400,14,-41.71196697,147.271086,0,-90,RC
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